J-5 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SO
LEN
O
ID
 VA
LVES
0.392 (9.9)

Additional
Options
How To Order
Use the Bold characters from the choices listed on the following page to
construct a product code.
Note: After the Primary Prefix, any "-Code" may be blank when
 standard (blank) selections are specified.
Example:
MB315-EB33-P-201
1 Watt 3-Way N.C. solenoid valve with a 0.052˝ (1.321mm) orifice, EPDM plunger seal/o-
ring, brass body, 1/8˝ barb body and stop port, P.C. board mount (4-pin), operating at 5
VDC, and is cleaned for oxygen use.
J-6Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SO
LE
N
O
ID
 V
A
LV
ES
Power
Rating
Orifice MOPD CV KV 1  Primary
Prefixinches mm psi bar Body
0.5 Watt
0.031 0.787 25 1.7 0.018 0.015 MA
0.052 1.321 10 0.7 0.037 0.032 MA
1 Watt
0.031 0.787 50 3.4 0.018 0.015 MB
0.052 1.321 25 1.7 0.037 0.032 MB
2 Watts
0.031 0.787 100 6.9 0.018 0.015 MC
0.052 1.321 50 3.4 0.037 0.032 MC
Gems specializes in the design and manufacturing of custom
solenoid valves and fluidic systems. If you don’t see what you’re
looking for, or have a question, contact us at 800-378-1600 or
info@gemssensors.com.
Flow Schematic
OUT
IN
DE-ENERGIZED ENERGIZED DE-ENERGIZED ENERGIZED DE-ENERGIZED ENERGIZED DE-ENERGIZED ENERGIZED
DE-ENERGIZED ENERGIZEDDE-ENERGIZED ENERGIZEDDE-ENERGIZED
3-WAY MULTI-PURPOSE
3-WAY NORMALLY CLOSED 3-WAY NORMALLY OPEN2-WAY NORMALLY CLOSED 2-WAY NORMALLY OPEN
3-WAY DIRECTIONAL CONTROL
ENERGIZED
IN
CYL
N.O.
COM
N.C.
COM
N.C.
COM
N.C.
COM
N.C.
IN
N.C.
IN
N.C.
N.O. N.O.
AND
N.O. N.O. N.O.
IN
IN IN
CYL CYL CYL
EXH EXH
EXH EXH
OUT OUT OUT